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                >BCM1480>規格書列表
                

            

            
                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	BCM1480
	文件：122.43 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	DUAL-CORE 64-BIT MIPS PROCESSOR
	BOARDCOMBroadcom Corporation.
博通公司博通半導體

	

	1480
	文件：297.49 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	SPACERS , STANDOFFS
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分類制造商

	

	AE1480
	文件：53.21 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	Modular Cable Plug
	ASSMANNASSMANN WSW COMPONENTS
ASSMANN WSW組件有限公司

	

	CPD1480
	文件：769.82 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	Inductor for Digital AMP

Features：
Corematerial:Ferrite
Coreandwindingloss:
www.codaca.com/DesignTool_Power-Inductor-Loss-Comparison.html
Environmental:RoHScompliant,halogenfree
Weight:7.08g
MoistureSensitivity:Level(MSL)1
(unlimitedfloorlifeat
	CODACAShenzhen Codaca Electronic Co.,Ltd
科達嘉電子深圳市科達嘉電子有限公司

	

	CPD1480A
	文件：687.86 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	Inductor for Digital AMP

Features：
Corematerial:Ferrite
Coreandwindingloss:
www.codaca.com/DesignTool_Power-Inductor-Loss-Comparison.html
Environmental:RoHScompliant,halogenfree
Weight:7.08g
MoistureSensitivity:Level(MSL)1
(unlimitedfloorlifeat
	CODACAShenzhen Codaca Electronic Co.,Ltd
科達嘉電子深圳市科達嘉電子有限公司

	

	FG1480
	文件：86.55 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Fiberglass Omnidirectional Wireless Antennas
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分類制造商

	

	FTK1480
	文件：634.02 Kbytes
Page：5 Pages


	20V P-Channel Enhancement-Mode MOSFET
	FS
First Silicon Co., Ltd

	

	HM1480
	文件：1.03679 Mbytes
Page：10 Pages


	Input range synchronous buck controller


ComingSoon.

Ifyouhavesomeinformationonrelatedparts,pleaseshareusefulinformationbyaddinglinksbelow.
	HMSEMIShenzhen Huazhimei Semiconductor Co., Ltd
華之美半導體深圳市華之美半導體有限公司

	

	KDV1480
	文件：75.3 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	SILICON EPITAXIAL PLANAR DIODE

FMRADIOBANDTUNINGAPPLICATION.
FEATURES
?ApplicabletoFMwidebandduetohighcapacitanceratio.
?ExcellentC-VCharacteristics.
?VariationsofCapacitanceValuesisLittle.
?SmallPackage.
	KECKEC CORPORATION
KEC株式會社

	

	LTC1480
	文件：231.04 Kbytes
Page：8 Pages


	3.3V Ultra-Low Power RS485 Transceiver
	LINERLinear Technology
線性技術公司

	

	LTC1480
	文件：340.25 Kbytes
Page：18 Pages


	20Mbps RS485 Transceivers
	LINERLinear Technology
線性技術公司

	



            

		
        
            
                詳細參數

            

            	型號：BCM1480

	制造商：BOARDCOM 

	制造商全稱：Broadcom Corporation. 

	功能描述：DUAL-CORE 64-BIT MIPS PROCESSOR 



            

        

        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市永貝爾科技有限公司
	BCM1480
	BOARDCOM
	23+
	NA
	19960
	只做進口原裝,終端工廠免費送樣
	詢價
	深圳市芯誠實創科技有限公司
	BCM1480
	BROADCOM
	2022
	
	20000
	全新原裝現貨熱賣
	詢價
	深圳市福安甌科技有限公司
	BCM1480B1K800
	BROADCOM
	22+
	BGA
	3386
	品牌專業分銷商,可以零售
	詢價
	深圳誠思涵科技有限公司
	BCM1480B1K800
	BROADCOM
	16+
	BGA
	1120
	進口原裝現貨/價格優勢!
	詢價
	深圳市萊克訊科技有限公司
	BCM1480B1K800
	BROADCOM
	2017+
	BGA
	28698
	深圳代理原裝現貨進口庫存(香港-日本-臺灣)開17點增票
	詢價
	深圳市卓越微芯電子有限公司
	BCM1480B1K800
	BROADCO
	2020+
	BGA
	34
	百分百原裝正品 真實公司現貨庫存 本公司只做原裝 可
	詢價
	深圳市科恒偉業電子有限公司
	BCM1480B1K800G
	BROADCOM
	2016+
	BGA
	6528
	只做進口原裝現貨!或者訂貨,假一賠十!
	詢價
	深圳市毅創騰電子科技有限公司
	BCM1480B1K800G
	BROADCOM
	
	BGA
	650
	正品原裝--自家現貨-實單可談
	詢價
	深圳市歐立現代科技有限公司
	BCM1480B1K800
	BROADCOM
	22+
	BGA
	6980
	原裝現貨,可開13%稅票
	詢價
	深圳市振宏微科技有限公司
	BCM1480B1K800
	BROADCOM
	23+
	BGAQFP
	8659
	原裝公司現貨!原裝正品價格優勢.
	詢價
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            更新時間2024-3-7 17:05:00
        

        
          
            相關規格書

            更多
          

          	BCM1480B0K800
	BCM1500TRP
	BCM1510
	BCM1600-BTE
	BC-M2
	BCM2004
	BCM-2005
	BCM2033
	BCM2033KFB
	BCM2033MKFB
	BCM2035
	BCM2040
	BCM2042
	BCM2045BKFBG
	BCM2046BKFBG
	BCM2050
	BCM2051
	BCM2060
	BCM20732IT
	BCM20732ST
	BCM21000A3KPB
	BCM21000KPB
	BCM2121
	BCM2153
	BCM23061500003A
	BCM25101200003N
	BCM2702_06
	BCM28121000003N
	BC-M2R63
	BCM3034
	BCM3036
	BCM3037KPF
	BCM3040A0IQMG
	BCM-306-080
	BCM-306-120
	BCM3116
	BCM3116KPFTT
	BCM3118BKEF
	BCM3120
	BCM3137
	BCM3138
	BCM3140A3IQME
	BCM3210B
	BCM3212
	BCM3214A3IPB


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	BCM1500
	BCM1500VOP
	BCM1510TRP
	BC-M16SR80
	BCM2002X
	BCM2004_04
	BCM-2013
	BCM2033IFB
	BCM2033KFB64BGA
	BCM2033MKFB100BGA
	BCM2037
	BCM2040KFB
	BCM2045
	BCM2045SKFBG-P21
	BCM2048
	BCM2050KMLG
	BCM2055
	BCM20732I
	BCM20732S
	BCM2085
	BCM21000A3KPBG
	BCM21000KPBG P12
	BCM2132
	BCM2200KTB
	BCM23061500003N
	BCM2702
	BCM-2810
	BCM2835
	BCM3033
	BCM3034A1IQM
	BCM3037
	BCM3040
	BCM-306-060
	BCM-306-100
	BCM-306-150
	BCM3116KPF
	BCM3118B
	BCM3118KEF
	BCM3125
	BCM3137A3KPF
	BCM3140
	BCM3140A3IQMEG
	BCM3210B2KTB
	BCM3212B3IPB
	BCM3214A3IPBG
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            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723

          
	
            Fax：+86-755-8246-9723-808

          
	
            Email：114ic＠114ic.com

          
	
            上傳庫存：stock＠114ic.com

          
	
            投訴建議：web＠114ic.com
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